
Cyswllt Caffael  
Ceredigion  

Procurement Contacts

Hyfforddwr Cyflenwi Lleol
Your Local Supplier Champion 

Cyswllt / Contact: Llinos Price
% 01970 636287 

llinos.price@menterabusnes.co.uk 

Cyswllt / Contact: Elizabeth Frizi BA (Hons) MCIPS
% 01267 226540 

liz.frizi@dyfed-powys.pnn.police.uk 

Procurement & Contracts Manager



Cyswllt / Contact: George Ryley
% 01970 633051

caffael@ceredigion.gov.uk

Cyswllt / Contact: Mike Smith 
% 01970 628611
mks@aber.ac.uk

Cyngor Sir
CEREDIGION
County Council

Contact: Tony Priestley
% 01239 622334

tony.priestley@ceredigion.ac.uk

Cyswllt / Contact: Alun James
% 01970 635837

alun.james@wales.nhs.uk

Contact: Karen Deakin  
% 01970 632993

karen.deakin@llgc.org.uk

Llyfrgell Genedlaethol Cymru
The National Library of Wales
Aberystwyth SY23 3BU

Ffôn/Tel: +44 (0) 1970 632800
Ffacs/Fax: +44 (0) 1970 615709
Ebost/Email: holi@llgc.org.uk
www.llgc.org.uk

un o lyfrgelloedd mawr y byd
one of the great libraries of the world
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Contact: Sian Poyer
% 01267 67 67 79 
s.poyer@tsd.ac.uk

Cyswllt / Contact: Llyr Edwards
% 01570 424330

llyr.edwards@taiceredigion.org.uk

Contact: Amy Turner
% 0300 0680300

procurementserviceswales@forestry.gsi.gov.uk 

Contact: Helen Rees
% 01267 226849/01792 705255 

h.rees@mawwfire.gov.uk


